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Session 1 

SZE 4 OKT. 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (48kg) GÁL Mónika SZB
HABRAN Melinda VAB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUD BÉKI Piroska ESI
KBK
SGY
KNS
BUD

SZABÓ Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József
OROSZ József
HORVÁTH Orsolya
SZŰCS Veronika

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2  (48kg) TÓTH Szilvia HHS
PUKLÓ Csilla MTS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESI NAGY Ferenc ESI
KNS
BUD
KBK
SGY

SZABÓ Sándor
HORVÁTH Orsolya
SZŰCS Veronika
DOLMÁNYOS József
OROSZ József

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3  (51kg) BERI Krisztina MAA
VIGLÁSI Alexandra VAB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KNS HORVÁTH Orsolya BUD
SGY
ESI
TBS
KBK

BÉKI Piroska
OROSZ József
NAGY Ferenc
BABAI Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József

30:27
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 4  (57kg) SZŰCS Szabina VEC
MEZŐVÁRI Kinga SAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUD HIDVÉGI György TBS
KBK
KNS
BUD
ESI

BABAI Sándor
DOLMÁNYOS József
HORVÁTH Orsolya
SZŰCS Veronika
NAGY Ferenc

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (64kg) OLÁH Eszter Mária ESI
VÁRALLYAY Mónika BÖC

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TBS BABAI Sándor BUD
BUD
KBK
KNS
BUD

HIDVÉGI György
SZŰCS Veronika
DOLMÁNYOS József
HORVÁTH Orsolya
BÉKI Piroska

10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 6  (64kg) SZABÓ Andrea BIK
JÁKOB Klára HBC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUD SZŰCS Veronika KBK
TBS
ESI
KNS
SGY

DOLMÁNYOS József
BABAI Sándor
NAGY Ferenc
HORVÁTH Orsolya
OROSZ József

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 7  (75kg) KISS Tünde VEC
KOZMA Beáta HBC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUD HIDVÉGI György KBK
SGY
ESI
KNS
TBS

DOLMÁNYOS József
OROSZ József
SZABÓ Sándor
HORVÁTH Orsolya
BABAI Sándor

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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